Sportkeglerverein Delmenhorst und Umgebung v. 1904 e.V.

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016 im DKZ 4. Lauf am 20.12.15

Damen

Rang Name

Tanja Linke
Jana Behrens
Meike Martens
Ines Heinemann
Frauke Wicher
Andrea Feindt

U WN P

Damen A

Rang Name
1 Karin Hilgemeier
2 Andrea Fastje
3 Birgit Lisser

Damen C

Rang Name

1 Marianne Libbering

2 Karin Breckling
3 Erna Schumann
4 Helga Schiitte

Junioren

Rang Name

1 Dennis Hoffmann

Herren

Rang Name

Nils Dittmar
Stefan Grenz
Stefan Busch
Tim Hoffmann
Holger Kaminski
Cord Brinkmann
Edo Fiedler
Jens Klaner
Stephan Grundei
Jochen Dewitz

QOWoO~NOUTA,WNPE

=Y

Herren A

Rang Name

Detlef Sietas
Alfred Ordemann
Holger Schroder
Rainer Kdhler
Thomas Kniese
Bernd Geisen

oOuUuhhwWNBE

Sonntag, 20. Dezember 2015

Club
Blau-Weiss
Blau-Weiss
VSK Immer
Blau-Weiss
VSK Immer
TuS Varrel

Club
Blau-Weiss
TuS Varrel
VSK Immer

Club
Blau-Weiss
TuS Varrel
VSK Immer
VSK Immer

Club
Einzel

Club

KSC Concordia 1911
KSK CON

VSK Immer

VSK Immer

KSC Concordia 1911
VSK Immer
Bauernhaus Vielstedt
VSK Immer

KSC Concordia 1911
TuS Varrel

Club

KSC Concordia 1911
VSK Immer

VSK Immer

KSC Concordia 1911
KSC Concordia 1911
VSK Immer

1-12 RIL
897
882
878
860
875
850

1-12 RIL
881

837

1-12 RIL

866
780

1-12 RIL

1-12 RIL
901
883
886
866
876
864
881

855
840

1-12 RIL
868
877
856

874
872

2

9-20 L/R
884
865
881

0
847
0

9-20 LR
889
862

9-20 LR
884
879

837

9-20 LR
826

9-20 L/R
876
873
870
882
865
875
854
873
852
845

2
9-20 L/R
881
849
857
863
0
0

3

13-4 RIL
859
875
867
886
846
837

3

13-4 RIL
0
846
830

3
13-4 RIL
862
851

0
798

3
13-4 RIL
848

13-4 RIL
882
881
867
878
868

851
833

3
13-4 RIL
879
848
854
855
0
0

4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
0 120
879 116
870 109
868 94
845 48
828 -5
4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
882 132
856 44
808 -45
4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
869 95
843 76
0 -60
788 -97
4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
820 -26
4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
876 139
875 119
879 115
856 106
872 96
867 86
861 76
855 48
831 38
828 -2
4
1-12 L/R Holz-Total
882 122
845 54
0 47
841 39
0 34
840 32
SEITE 1 VON 2
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Herren B

Rang Name

~NOoO O~ WN P

Rolf-Dieter Rimasch
Ginther PraR
Heino Hoffmann
Albert Goldenstedt
Klaus Ulrich

Hans-Hermann Seedorf

Siegfried Behling

Herren C

Rang Name

OCoO~NOOUTA WNPE

Dirk Breckling

Hans-Jirgen Wulferding

Uwe Weitemeier
Guinter Biermann
Horst Brand
Guinter Giese
Egon Fiedler
Herbert Bbhme
Peter Sietas

Sonntag, 20. Dezember 2015

Club

KSK CON
KSK CON
VSK Immer
KSK CON
KSC Hude
KSC Hude
KSK CON

Club

TuS Varrel

TuS Varrel

TuS Varrel

VSK Immer

TusS Varrel

KSK Meistermarken
Bauernhaus Vielstedt
Hol di ran

KSK CON

1-12 RIL
893
873
870
861

862

1-12 RIL
887
880
878
870
873
849
848
770

2

9-20 L/R
899
871
858

0

0
0
0

2

9-20 L/R
869
872
875
875
864
850
850
807

0

3

13-4 RIL

869
874
865
866
847
832
842

3

13-4 RIL

863
611
860
856
837
845

0
783

0

4

873
861
870
0
854
0
0

4

869
869
861
858
850
833
841
759

0

1-12 L/R Holz-Total

145
98
85
a7
21
14

2

1-12 L/R Holz-Total

105
101
94
83
67
24
19
-160
-999

SEITE 2 VON 2



